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55 Hodgsons Coach Operators

Richmond - Northallerton
Effective from: 29/04/2019
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Monday to Friday                                                                                                                        No service on Bank Holidays except Good Friday

Richmond, Market Place
Brompton-on-Swale, River Lane
Scorton, The Green
Bolton-on-Swale, St Mary's Church
Great Langton, The Wishing Well Inn
Yafforth, School House
Northallerton, Standard Way
Northallerton, The Buck Inn
Northallerton, Friarage Hospital
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Saturday

Richmond, Market Place
Brompton-on-Swale, River Lane
Scorton, The Green
Bolton-on-Swale, St Mary's Church
Great Langton, The Wishing Well Inn
Yafforth, School House
Northallerton, Standard Way
Northallerton, The Buck Inn
Northallerton, Friarage Hospital
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55 Hodgsons Coach Operators

Northallerton - Richmond
Effective from: 29/04/2019
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Monday to Friday                                                                                                                        No service on Bank Holidays except Good Friday

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital
Northallerton, The Buck Inn
Northallerton, Standard Way
Yafforth, School House
Great Langton, The Wishing Well Inn
Bolton-on-Swale, St Mary's Church
Scorton, The Green
Brompton-on-Swale, River Lane
Richmond, Market Place
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1010

1300
1305
1310
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1320
1328
1330
1336
1345
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1755
1800
1805
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1830

Saturday

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital
Northallerton, The Buck Inn
Northallerton, Standard Way
Yafforth, School House
Great Langton, The Wishing Well Inn
Bolton-on-Swale, St Mary's Church
Scorton, The Green
Brompton-on-Swale, River Lane
Richmond, Market Place
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